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AHBL, Inc BCRA, Inc. Blueline 

1200 6th Avenue Suite 1620 
414 Stewart Avenue #200 

25 Central Way 

Seattle WA 98101 Suite 400 

Doug Tapp Seattle, WA 98101 Kirkland, WA 98033 

Principal Erin Knuth Ranjana  Sterling 

dtapp@ahbl.com Senior Marketing Coordinator Marketing Manager 

206-267-2425 253-627-4367 425-250-7266 

www.ahbl.com  

253-627-4395  

 eknuth@bcradesign.com rsterling@thebluelinegroup.com 

 www.bcradesign.com  www.thebluelinegroup.com  

   
Brent Planning Solutions Cornerstone Architectural Group design2 LAST, inc 

P.O. Box 1586 
6161 NE 175th St, Suite 101 543 Main Street, Suite 101 

Kenmore WA 98028 Edmonds, WA 98020 

Mukilteo, WA 98275 Nancy Pence lauri strauss 

Paula Townsell Project Coordinator President, CEO 

Special Projects Senior Planner npence@cornerstonearch.com 425-673-7269 

425-346-8687 206-682-5000  

  lauri@design2last.com 

PTownsell@brentplanningsolutions.com  www.design2LAST.com  

www.brentplanningsolutions.com    
 

  

DLR Group Dykeman, Inc. 
EA Engineering, Science and 
Technology, Inc., PBC 

51 University St, Suite 600 1716 W Marine View Drive 
2200 Sixth Avenue, Suite 707 

Seattle, WA 98101 Everett, WA 98201 

Lisa Johnson Arnica Luther Seattle, WA 98121 

Principal Graphic Designer Jeff Ding 

206-461-6000 206-293-0263 Planner 

206-461-6049  206-452-5362 

ljohnson@dlrgroup.com arnical@dykeman.net 206-443-7646 

www.dlrgroup.com  www.dykeman.net  jding@eaest.com 

  www.eaest.com  

   
greenegasaway HKP Architects Huitt-Zollars 

P.O. Box 4158 
204 W MONTGOMERY ST 

818 Stewart St Suite 1120 
Suite 100 

Federal Way, WA 98063 MOUNT VERNON, WA 98273 Seattle, WA 98101 

Calvin Gasaway Brian Poppe Rebecca Swaney 

Partner Partner Project Coordinator 

253-941-4937 360-336-2155 206-324-5500 

253-941-5122   
calvin@greenegasaway.com bpoppe@hkpa.com rswaney@huitt-zllars.com 

www.greengasaway.com   https://www.huitt-zollars.com/ 
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Hutteball + Oremus Architecture Integrus Architecture 
Jones & Jones Architects and 
Landscape Architects 

4010 Lake Washington Blvd NE 
117 S. Main St 

105 South Main Street, Suite 300 

Suite 320 Seattle, WA 98104 

Kirkland, WA 98033 Seattle, WA 98104 Duane  Dietz 

Jill Schultz Maia LeDoux Senior Landscape Architect 

Marketing Director Marketing Coordinator 206-806-8159 

425-828-8948 206-858-7443 206-624-5923 

  ddietz@jonesandjones.com 

jschultz@hoarch.com mledoux@integrusarch.com www.jonesandjones.com  

   
Land Development Consultants, Inc. Magellan Architects Magnan Consulting Services Inc. 

20210 142nd Ave NE 8383 158th Ave NE, #280 12423 151st Ave E 

Woodinville, WA 98072 Redmond, WA 98052 Puyallup, WA 98374 

Sheryl Newman Pedro Castro James Maarsingh 

Technical Writer Principal Architect Document Control 

425-806-1869 425-885-4300 253-840-4020 

425-482-2893 425-885-4303 253-840-3949 

snewman@ldccorp.com pedro@MagellanArchitects.com james.maarsingh@magnanconsulting.com 

 www.magellanarchitects.com  www.magnanconsulting.com  

   
Mahlum McKinstry Mithun 

71 Columbia Street, Floor 4 5005 3rd Ave S Pier 56, 1201 Alaskan Way #200 

Seattle, WA 98104 Seattle, WA 98134 Seattle, WA 98101 

Corrie Rosen Grant Granger Richard Franko 

Principal Account Executive, Technical Services Partner 

206-441-4151 206-552-3020 206-623-3344 

206-441-0478 206-762-2624 206-623-7005 

crosen@mahlum.com grantg@mckinstry.com richardf@mithun.com 

www.mahlum.com  www.mckinstry.com  mithun.com  

   
NAC Architecture OAC Services PCS Structural Solutions 

2025 1st Avenue, Suite 300 2200 1st Ave S, Suite 200 1011 Western Ave, Suite 810 

Seattle, WA 98121 Seattle, WA 98134 Seattle, WA 98104 

Bonnie Duncan Ashley  McClaran Megan Bergstrom 

Marketing Manager Director Marketing Manager 

206-441-4522 206-247-6200 253-383-2797 

 206-285-4371 253-383-1557 

bduncan@nacarchitecture.com amcclaran@oacsvcs.com mbergstrom@pcs-structural.com 

https://www.nacarchitecture.com/ oacsvcs.com  www.pcs-structural.com  

   
P2S Inc Pelletier+Schaar RADIXOS 

920 5th Ave, Ste 2300 26911 98th Drive NW, Suite B 13975 INTERURBAN AVE S 

Seattle WA 98104 Stanwood, WA 98292 TUKWILA, WA 98168 

Peter Sloane Kelsey Rueter LADONNA O'DELL 

Associate Principal Office Manager Project Manager 

peter.sloane@p2sinc.com 360-629-5375 206-209-5100 

206-267-6963  206-209-5135 

https://www.p2sinc.com/  
krueter@pelletierschaar.com lodell@radixos.com 

  www.radixos.com  
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Reid Middleton, Inc. Rock Project Management Services, L.L.C. Rolluda Architects, Inc. 

728 134th Street SW, Suite 200 
1601 E Valley Rd 

105 South Main Street, Suite 323 
Suite 110 

Everett, WA 98204 Renton, WA 98057 Seattle, WA 98104 

Kendra Tappe Ashley DePierre Annette Johnson 

Marketing Assistant Director of Marketing & Business Development Marketing Manager 

425-741-3800 425-572-6878 206-624-4222 

425-741-3900   
ktappe@reidmiddleton.com ashley.depierre@rockpmservices.com annette@rolludaarchitects.com 

http://www.reidmiddleton.com/ www.rockpmservices.com  https://www.rolludaarchitects.com/  

   

   
Säzän Group SCR Architects Shockey Planning Group, Inc. 

601 stewart street suite 1400 1916 Pike Pl. Suite 12-367 2716 Colby Avenue 

Seattle, WA 98101 Seattle, WA 98101 Everett, WA 98201 

Kathreen Absuelo Scott Connor Reid Shockey 

marketing coordinator Principal Partner President 

206-267-1700 206-228-1014 425-258-9308 

  425-259-4448 

kabsuelo@sazan.com Scott@scr-arch.com shockeyplanning@shockeyplanning.com 

 SCR-arch.com  www.shockeyplanning.com  

   
Studio Meng Strazzara The Watershed Company Vanir Construction Mgmt 

2001 Western Ave. Suite 200 750 6th Street South 707 S Grady Way Ste 120 

Seattle, WA 98121 Kirkland, WA 98033 Renton, WA 98057 

Ami Case Betsy Mann Robin Brown 

Marketing Manager Marketing Manager Sr Project Director 

206-587-3797 425-822-5242 818-264-5504 

   
acase@studioms.com bmann@watershedco.com mary.barnes@vanir.com 

studioms.com  watershedco.com  www.vanir.com  

   

   
Wood Harbinger   
929 108th Ave NE, Suite 1000   
Bellevue WA 98004   
Nicholas Baker   
Principal   
nbaker@woodharbinger.com   
425-628-6042   
www.woodharbinger.com    
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